EPARTMENT

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
THA LOGY

VIith TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
November -2021

Copy to : 1. Medical Director, KVG MC&H

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
2.11.2021 Tuesday DCR 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
411.2021 Thursday Papilledema 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
6.11.2021 Saturday chalazion 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
8.11.2021 Monday Blue sclera,COSS of vision 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
9.11.2021 Tuesday migraine 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
10.11.2021 | Wednesday Optic neuritis ,glaucoma 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
11.11.2021 | Thursday Instruments 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
12.11.2021 | Friday Pseudophakia 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
13.11.2021 | Saturday Case discussion cataract 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
15.9.2021 Monday Dacrocyzgstitis DCR, 9.00AM = 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
16.11.2021 | Tuesday DCT 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
17.11.2021 | Wednesday Optic neuritis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
18.11.2021 | Thursday Discoedema 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
19.11.2021 | Friday Proptosis Redeye 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
20.11.2021 | Saturday Evisceration ,Exentration 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
22.11.2021 | Monday Hyphema ,myopic 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu

fundus,keratoconus
23.11.2021 | Tuesday Squint 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
24.11.2021 | Wednesday RP,PCO,Diabetes eye findinds 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
25.11.2021 | Thursday Lasers phthisis bulbi 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
endophthalmitis
Panophthalmitis
26.11.2021 | Friday Glaucoma discussion 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
| 27.11.2021 | Saturday Uveitis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
29.11.2021 | Monday Instruments 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
30.11.2021 | Tuesday END POSTING VIVA 9.00AM—12.00PM | Dr.Abhilash
et
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2. Principal, KVG MC&H

3. Notice Board



E L T OF

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
HALMOLOGY
IVth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST

November -2021

3. Notice Board

2. Principal, KVG MC&H

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
2.11.2021 Tuesday Cataract 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
4.11.2021 Thursday Dacrocystities 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
6.11.2021 Saturday DCR ,DCT 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
8.11.2021 Monday Conjuctivitis introduction 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
9.11.2021 Tuesday Basic symptoms related to | 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu

( 10.11.2021 Wednesday g\::i!ar examination 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
11.11.2021 Thursday Optic neuritis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
12.11.2021 Friday Cataract 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu

.; 13.11.2021 Saturday Refractive error 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
15.9.2021 Monday End posting viva 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
16.11.2021 Tuesday Cataract 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
17.11.2021 Wednesday Dacrocystities 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash

| 18.11.2021 Thursday DCR,DCT 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
19.11.2021 Friday Conjuctivitis introduction 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
20.11.2021 Saturday Basic symptoms related to | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash

' 22.11.2021 Monday g\::ilar examination 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
2311.2021 Tuesday Optic neuritis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
24.11.2021 Wednesday Cataract 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
25.11.2021 Thursday Refractive error 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar

'I 26.11.2021 Friday Anatomy of eye tear 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
27.11.2021 Saturday End posting viva 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
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K.V.U MEDIUAL CULLEUE & HUDFI1AL, DULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

Theory Teaching Schedule
VII Term - November - 2021

Date & Days Topic Teacher
8/11/2021 Glaucoma Dr.Mahesh Babu
Monday

11/11/2021 Ocular trauma Dr. Sudhakar
Thursday

15/11/2021 Seminar Dr.Abhilash
Monday

18/11/2021 Strabismus Dr.Mahesh Babu
Thursday

22/11/2021 Seminar Dr. Sudhakar
Monday

25/11/2021 Applied anatomy and physiology of retina Dr.Abhilash
Thursday

29/11/2021 Inflammatory diseases of Retina Dr.Mahesh Babu
Monday

Copy to: 1.Medical Director KVGMC&H
2 .Principal KVGMC&H
3. Dept Notice Board

The prof B'H EHPH

o

Dept of ophthatmplogy:

IKV.G. iviedical Colie

sullia - 574327, L. . -




